

In the court of Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.
Special case 98/22
Shyampur P.S. case No. 435/22 dated 25.09.22

Present : Sandip Choudhury
(JO Code: WB 0587)

Order No.69, dated 28.11.2022.

Received G.R. No. 2296/22 in connection with Shyampur P.S. case No. 435/22 dated 25.09.22 u/s 341/323/325/354B/506/379/34 IPC, adding section 8 of POCSO Act together with formal FIR, Misc. petition 487/22 seizure list, two sealed envelopes 164 Cr.P.C. statements, P.R. Bond and other documents.

Those be kept with the record.

The case record registered as Special Case No. 98/22.

To 21.12.2022 for I.O's report.

Dictated and corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.

Additional Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Uluberia, Howrah.